
【2013 KYC SPRINGREGATTA】

Class : IRC

SERIES RACE

2013/3/16-17

Pos Pt Pos Pt Pos Pt Pt Pos

JPN 1725 SUMMER GIRL FIRST 40.7 馬場益弘 KYC 1 1.0 1 1.0 1 1.0 3.0 1

JPN 6405 IRRESISTIBLE SLY 42 IRC keel 山田邦雄 KYC 3 3.0 2 2.0 3 3.0 8.0 2

JPN 6291 CHOVE　CHUVA X-35 OD 山本秀紀 KYC 5 5.0 4 4.0 2 2.0 11.0 3

JPN 6360 WAILEA X-35 OD 濱口仁 KYC 7 7.0 6 6.0 4 4.0 17.0 4

JPN 6468 LAPIN BLEU A-35 半田齊 KYC 2 2.0 11 11.0 6 6.0 19.0 5

JPN 6500 FIVE STAR X-35 OD 植松康浩 KYC 10 10.0 3 3.0 8 8.0 21.0 6

JPN 4976 DESSE YAMAHA 33S 川崎望 SUNTOPIA 4 4.0 12 12.0 5 5.0 21.0 7

JPN 6637 DYANE FARR 36M 二井浩之 KYC 9 9.0 5 5.0 9 9.0 23.0 8

JPN 6349 RISOTADA FIRST34.7 永松馨介 KYC 6 6.0 RDG 7.0 11 11.0 24.0 9

JPN 6319 NEUEROVE X-35 OD 藤井英喜 KYC 8 8.0 13 13.0 7 7.0 28.0 10

JPN 6312 STAR OF BETHLEHEM X-35 OD 茶谷昇 IZUMIOHTSU 12 12.0 9 9.0 10 10.0 31.0 11

JPN 6436 SWING MELGES 32 鈴木啓介 KYC 11 11.0 8 8.0 14 14.0 33.0 12

JPN 6126 UMADORI A-40 大園健二 KYC 14 14.0 10 10.0 13 13.0 37.0 13

JPN 6595 CLARIS FORTE Y-31FESTA 中野誠 KYC 13 13.0 14 14.0 12 12.0 39.0 14

レース委員長　　横山　英博

TotalRace 2 Race 3
SailNo YachtName

Race 1
 Design Owner Home



【2013 KYC SPRINGREGATTA】
Class : IRC
Race : 1Race Wind Angle : 220 deg to 235 deg Start 2013/3/16 11:00:00
Course Length :  6.4  miles Wind Speed : 5.0 m to 7.0 m Time Limit 2013/3/16 13:30:00

Time Pos Sec Pos

JPN 1725 SUMMER GIRL FIRST 40.7 1.061 12:01:02 2 3885 1

JPN 6468 LAPIN BLEU A-35 1.055 12:04:55 4 4109 2

JPN 6405 IRRESISTIBLE SLY 42 IRC keel 1.174 11:58:56 1 4151 3

JPN 4976 DESSE YAMAHA 33S 1.040 12:07:03 7 4184 4

JPN 6291 CHOVE　CHUVA X-35 OD 1.052 12:06:31 5 4199 5

JPN 6349 RISOTADA FIRST34.7 1.016 12:09:08 11 4214 6

JPN 6360 WAILEA X-35 OD 1.052 12:06:56 6 4225 7

JPN 6319 NEUEROVE X-35 OD 1.052 12:07:27 8 4257 8

JPN 6637 DYANE FARR 36M 1.069 12:07:37 9 4337 9

JPN 6500 FIVE STAR X-35 OD 1.052 12:08:50 10 4345 10

JPN 6436 SWING MELGES 32 1.163 12:03:01 3 4397 11

JPN 6312 STAR OF BETHLEHEM X-35 OD 1.052 12:09:45 13 4403 12

JPN 6595 CLARIS FORTE Y-31FESTA 1.001 12:13:50 14 4434 13

JPN 6126 UMADORI A-40 1.095 12:09:44 12 4581 14

【2013 KYC SPRINGREGATTA】
Class : IRC
Race : 2Race Wind Angle : 225 deg to 235 deg Start 2013/3/16 12:35:00
Course Length :  6.8  miles Wind Speed : 7.0 m to 8.0 m Time Limit 2013/3/16 15:05:00

Time Pos Sec Pos

JPN 1725 SUMMER GIRL FIRST 40.7 1.061 13:35:00 3 3820 1

JPN 6405 IRRESISTIBLE SLY 42 IRC keel 1.174 13:31:52 1 4006 2

JPN 6500 FIVE STAR X-35 OD 1.052 13:40:01 5 4104 3

JPN 6291 CHOVE　CHUVA X-35 OD 1.052 13:40:02 6 4105 4

JPN 6637 DYANE FARR 36M 1.069 13:39:05 4 4110 5

JPN 6360 WAILEA X-35 OD 1.052 13:40:33 8 4138 6

JPN 6349 RISOTADA FIRST34.7 1.016 13:43:24 10 4170 RDG

JPN 6436 SWING MELGES 32 1.163 13:34:47 2 4172 8

JPN 6312 STAR OF BETHLEHEM X-35 OD 1.052 13:42:14 9 4244 9

JPN 6126 UMADORI A-40 1.095 13:40:30 7 4303 10

JPN 6468 LAPIN BLEU A-35 1.055 13:43:48 11 4355 11

JPN 4976 DESSE YAMAHA 33S 1.040 13:45:33 13 4402 12

JPN 6319 NEUEROVE X-35 OD 1.052 13:44:52 12 4410 13

JPN 6595 CLARIS FORTE Y-31FESTA 1.001 13:49:37 14 4481 14

TCC
Finish     Corrected

SailNo    YachtName
    Corrected

 Design TCC
Finish

SailNo    YachtName  Design



【2013 KYC SPRINGREGATTA】
Class : IRC
Race : 3Race Wind Angle : 210 deg to 225 deg Start 2013/3/16 14:15:00
Course Length :  6.8  miles Wind Speed : 5.0 m to 8.0 m Time Limit 2013/3/16 16:45:00

Time Pos Sec Pos

JPN 1725 SUMMER GIRL FIRST 40.7 1.061 15:20:59 2 4200 1

JPN 6291 CHOVE　CHUVA X-35 OD 1.052 15:25:07 3 4426 2

JPN 6405 IRRESISTIBLE SLY 42 IRC keel 1.174 15:18:04 1 4442 3

JPN 6360 WAILEA X-35 OD 1.052 15:25:52 4 4473 4

JPN 4976 DESSE YAMAHA 33S 1.040 15:27:50 5 4545 5

JPN 6468 LAPIN BLEU A-35 1.055 15:28:09 6 4630 6

JPN 6319 NEUEROVE X-35 OD 1.052 15:28:58 8 4669 7

JPN 6500 FIVE STAR X-35 OD 1.052 15:29:14 9 4686 8

JPN 6637 DYANE FARR 36M 1.069 15:28:28 7 4712 9

JPN 6312 STAR OF BETHLEHEM X-35 OD 1.052 15:29:52 11 4726 10

JPN 6349 RISOTADA FIRST34.7 1.016 15:33:48 13 4804 11

JPN 6595 CLARIS FORTE Y-31FESTA 1.001 15:38:43 14 5028 12

JPN 6126 UMADORI A-40 1.095 15:31:58 12 5057 13

JPN 6436 SWING MELGES 32 1.163 15:29:22 10 5189 14

TCC
Finish     Corrected

SailNo    YachtName  Design
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